ROAM MLS provided by

REALTOR® Association of Acadiana

=1IROAM
. M LS MLS Only Participant Application and 2025 Fees

2025 Dues—Month Joined Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Jul

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Participant Application Fee 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00

500.00 | 500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

MLS Services Fee 2025 600.00 | 550.00 | 500.00 | 450.00 | 400.00 | 350.00

300.00 | 250.00

200.00

150.00

100.00

350.00

MLS Services Fee 2026

600.00

600.00

600.00

TOTALS 1100.00 | 1050.00 | 1000.00 | 950.00 | 900.00 | 850.00

800.00 | 750.00

700.00

1250.00

1200.00

1150.00

** A Letter of Good Standing MUST be provided with this application**

Office Name:

Office Address:

City: State:

Zip:

Office Phone #:

Office Email:

Office Website:

Has this office ever been a member of another MLS? Yes

Which MLS? M1/NRDS#:

What is the Primary Association for the office?

No

Participant Name:

Participant Home Address:

City: State:

Zip:

Cell Phone #:

Email:

Website:

Has this Participant ever been a member of another MLS? Yes

Which MLS? NRDS/M1#:

What is the Primary Association for the Participant?

No

For Office use only:
MLS Office ID:
Scanned in Magic:

Page 1




