

## ROAM MLS provided by REALTOR® Association of Acadiana MLS Only Participant Application and 2025 Fees

2025 Dues—Month Joined	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec
Participant Application Fee	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
MLS Services Fee 2025	600.00	550.00	500.00	450.00	400.00	350.00	300.00	250.00	200.00	150.00	100.00	350.00
MLS Services Fee 2026										600.00	600.00	600.00
TOTALS	1100.00	1050.00	1000.00	950.00	900.00	850.00	800.00	750.00	700.00	1250.00	1200.00	1150.00

\*\* A Letter of Good Standing MUST be provided with this application\*\*

Office Name:					
Office Address:					
City:	_State:	Zip:			
Office Phone #:					
Office Email:					
Office Website:					
Has this office ever been a member of another MLS?	Yes	No			
Which MLS?	M1/NRDS#:				
What is the Primary Association for the office?					
Participant Name:					
Participant Home Address:					
City:	_State:	Zip:			
Cell Phone #:					
Email:					
Website:					
Has this Participant ever been a member of another MLS?					
Which MLS?		_NRDS/M1#:			
What is the Primary Association for the Participant?					

For Of	ffice	use	onl	y:
--------	-------	-----	-----	----

MLS Office ID:\_\_\_\_\_\_Scanned in Magic:\_\_\_\_\_